

Complaint case 21 of 2022
Present : Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia (I/C)

Dated: 07-11-2023

Today is fixed for EBC.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition for time. Considered and allowed.
Ld. Advocate for the accused files a petition u/s 317 of Cr. P. C. Considered and allowed.

Fix for EBC.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/- A. Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(I/C)